PREVENT
LINEAR
Vandal Resistant Luminaire
2
The Prevent Linear vandal resistant luminaire is built for high
abuse applications. Prevent Linear combines an architectural
aesthetic with a tamper resistant durable enclosure, high
impact, polycarbonate lens and high-performance optical

consult factory for details.
HOUSING
ORDERING GUIDE
™
CERTIFICATIONS
IP66 IK10 ADA
Compliant
UL1598
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
BEACON PRODUCTS
COLUMBIA LIGHTING
COMPASS
DUAL-LITE
HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING
KIM LIGHTING
KURT VERSEN
LITECONTROL
PRESCOLITE
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607
Tel 864.678.1000
HLI18000137 10/2021
Copyright © 2021 Hubbell Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved. Please refer to online specifications
for most up-to-date content as specifications are subject to change without notice.